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Turn- u. Sportverein Selk (1166)
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Anlage
Dorfergem. Schule, 24884 Selk

Sportwart/in
Hansen, Stefan

Jugendwart/in
Hansen, Stefan
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Herren 40 (4er) | Klasse 4
MF: Karsten Noetzel; T 04621-33121
m 0171-6938166; k.noetzel@me.com

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Samann, Martin (1976)
Hansen, Stefan (1972)
Noetzel, Karsten (1972)
Kopke, Henning (1965)
Simonsen, Bernd (1979)
Teggatz, Jorg (1963)
Schéller, Claus-Dieter (1961)
Brumm, Gerhard (1954)
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ID-Nr

17653222
17203930
17203937
16505641
17954163
16305554
16162198
15405664

LK

LK15,7
LK17,5
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,4
LK21,6
LK22,3
LK24,8
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